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10/1/2015 10/31/2015Date Range: 

P = Permits

F = AG Permits

1 1 $901,000.00 $226,000.002 2
$137,409.00 $30,000.00 $1,200.00 $115,800.002 2 2 3 3

1 1 $370,000.00 $101,705.00 $10,300.00 $650.00 $6,700.0011 2 2

1 1 $400,000.00 $121,500.00 $159,777.00 $1,000.00 $121,000.003 7 2 1

15 2 $2,817,500.00 $650,834.00 $76,000.00 $580,853.0030 2 22 7

1 1 $380,000.00 $23,422.00 $5,000.00 $625,700.003 1 6 5

1 $220,000.00 $112,007.00 $100.00 $51,900.009 1 8
$55,000.00 $539,150.002 7 4

2 $930,615.00 $252,101.00 $35,000.00 $19,000.00 $260,850.003 1 2 4 1

$250,000.00 $25,000.00 $10,644.001 2 2 1

$29,283.002
1 1 $285,000.00 $10,751.00 $161,280.001 3 2

$108,000.00 $215,000.00 $363,300.003 1 6 1

$22,250.00 $60,000.004 2 1
$35,000.00 $4,500.00 $21,000.001 1 1

4 1 $1,238,000.00 $206,043.00 $71,975.00 $311,100.0012 2 15 3
$90,000.00 $467,500.004 3 3

$900.00 $5,000.00 $495,500.001 1 8 7

$73,518.00 $5,000.00 $155,500.005 1 7 3

Clinton
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Mayfield

Milan

Paw Paw
Pierce

Sandwich
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Victor
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$250,000.00
ValueP F

Residences
New Construction

Residences
Alterations

ValueP F

Commercial/Industrial
New  Alterations

ValueP

Commercial/Industrial
Accesssory

ValueP

Farm Structures and
Other Accessory

ValueP F

2

3

27 8Totals $6,891,115.00 $2,099,723.00 $1,719,052.00 $26,450.00 $4,573,777.0090 31 10 ### 43

Value of Construction:

Fees Recieved:   

Cumulative Totals 1/1/2015 ‐ 10/31/2015:

Value of Construction for Date Range:

Fees Received for Date Range:

Permits Issued:  

Farm Permits:  

Value of Construction for Date Range Last Year:  

Value of Construction:

Fees Recieved:   

Cumulative Totals 1/1/2014 ‐ 10/31/2014:
Fees Received for Date Range Last Year:

Permits Issued:  

Farm Permits:  

$15,310,117.00

$54,261.00

261

51

$6,131.00

$1,287,500.00 $372,682.00

$2,229.00

$25,808,598.00

203

38

$39,115.00


